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TO-GO

Entree  8-10 people  16-20 people
Pasta Breaux Bridge  $35   $70
Chicken Fettucinni  $30   $60
Shrimp Fettucinni   $40   $80
Zydeco Gumbo (with rice)  $35   $70
Seafood Gumbo   $45   $90

PLATTERS

Entree   Serving Size  Price
Praline Chicken (Ranch)  10-15 people  $40
Wings (Ranch/Bleu Cheese) 10-15 people  $37.50
Chicken Salad Sandwiches  10-15 people  $40
Fried Fish Bites (tartar sauce) 10-15 people  $46.20
Spinach Dip with Croutons  10-15 people  $25
    20-30 people  $40
Potato Salad   10-15 people  $18
    20-30 people  $30
House Salad   20-25 people  $25
Bread Pudding with Rum Sauce 10-15 people  $25 

TO-GO & party platter
Takeaway

P A C K A G E S

Orders must be placed 24 hours in advance. 

$40.00
$35.00
$45.00
$40.00
$50.00

$75.00
$65.00
$85.00
$75.00
$95.00

$75.00
$69.99 (75 ct)
$69.99
$79.99
$45.00
$35.00
$30.00
$60.00

Pasta Breaux Bridge
Chicken Fettuccine
Shrimp Fettuccine
Zydeco Gumbo (with rice)
Seafood Gumbo

Entree

$45.00
$42.50 (40 ct)
$45.00
$51.20
$30.00
$23.00
$15.00
$30

Praline Chicken (Ranch)
Wings (Ranch/Bleu Cheese)
Chicken Salad Sandwich
Fried Fish Bites (Tartar Sauce)
Spinach Dip with Croutons
Potato Salad
House Salad
Bread Pudding with Rum Sauce

Small Large

Orders must be placed 24 hours in advance.
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to-go & party platter
P A C K A G E S

Takeaway

$12.00 Each: Ranch, Honey Mustard, 
Cane Syrup Vinaigrette, and Ceasar

Zydeco Gumbo
Broccoli and Cheese
Chicken Noodle
Crabmeat, Brie & Portabello
Crab and Corn
Seafood Gumbo

Frozen Soup

Housemade Dressings

8-
10

 P
EO

PL
E

10
-1

5 
PE

OP
LE

16
-2

0 
PE

OP
LE

20
-3

0 
PE

OP
LE

$19.49
$21.49
$21.49 
$21.49
$24.99
$24.99
$24.99
$24.99
$18.48

Margherita
Bianca
Veggie
BBQ Chicken
Ragin Cajun
Steakhouse
Caveman
Bayou Blast
Pepperoni

PIZZAS 14” quart size

$18.00 
$18.00
$18.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00

pint size

BUCK & JOHNNY’S SIGNATURE SEASONING $5.95


