TO-GO & PARTY PLATTER PACKAGES

Orders must be placed 24 hours in advance.

Entree		Small		Large
Pasta Breaux Bridge	J C	\$40.00	PLE	\$75.00
Chicken Fettuccine	EOF	\$35.00	EOF	\$65.00
Shrimp Fettuccine	10 F	\$45.00	0	\$85.00
Zydeco Gumbo (with rice)	00	\$40.00	9-9	\$75.00
Seafood Gumbo		\$50.00	П	\$95.00
Praline Chicken (Ranch)		\$45.00		\$75.00
Wings (Ranch/Bleu Cheese)	щ	\$42.50 (40 ct)	Ш	\$69.99 (75 ct)
Chicken Salad Sandwich	E0 P I	\$45.00	E 0 P	\$69.99
Fried Fish Bites (Tartar Sauce)	5 PE	\$51.20	l C	\$79.99
Spinach Dip with Croutons	Ŧ.	\$30.00	0-3	\$45.00
Potato Salad	10	\$23.00	2	\$35.00
House Salad		\$15.00		\$30.00
Bread Pudding with Rum Sauce		\$30		\$60.00

PIZZAS 14"

PIZZAS 14"		Frozen Soup		
Margherita	\$19.49	Zydeco Gumbo	\$18.00	
Bianca	\$21.49	Broccoli and Cheese	\$18.00	
Veggie	\$21.49	Chicken Noodle	\$18.00	
BBQ Chicken	\$21.49	Crabmeat, Brie & Portabello	\$24.00	
Ragin Cajun	\$24.99	Crab and Corn	\$24.00	
Steakhouse	\$24.99	Seafood Gumbo	\$24.00	
Caveman	\$24.99			
Bayou Blast	\$24.99	Housemade Dressings		
Pepperoni	\$18.48	\$12.00 Each: Ranch, Honey N	∕lustard,	

BUCK & JOHNNY'S SIGNATURE SEASONING \$5.95







Cane Syrup Vinaigrette, and Ceasar